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RISTRETTO 500 FT
ESPRESSO 500 FT
DOPPIO 800 FT
LUNGO 550 FT
AMERICANO 550 FT
MACCHIATO 600 FT
CORTADO 600 FT
CAPPUCCINO 750 FT
CAFE LATTE 850 FT
LATTE MACCHIATO 850 FT
MELANGE 1050 FT
JEGES KÁVÉ 950 FT
AFFOGATO 850 FT
MATCHA LATTE 1050 FT
MATCHA COFFE LATTE 1150 FT
FORRÓ CSOKI 900 FT
BRADLEY’S TEÁK 650 FT
ENGLISH BLEND, BORSMENTA,
EARL GREY, RED FRUIT, GINGER CITRUS

TEJ (1dl), TEJSZÍN (1 db) 100 FT
ALTERNATÍV TEJ (1 dl) 150 FT
SZIRUP (2 cl) 200 FT

PEPSI, PEPSI MAX 0,5L 660 FT
SCHWEPPES NARANCS, TONIC, CITRUS 0,5L 660 FT
7UP 0,5L 660 FT
CANADA DRY 0,5L 660 FT
TOMA ALMALÉ, NARANCSLÉ, ŐSZIBARACKLÉ 0,33L 600 FT
LIPTON ICE TEA CITROM, BARACK, ZÖLD 0,5L 600 FT
SZENTKIRÁLYI ÁSVÁNYVÍZ 0,5L 500 FT
SZENTKIRÁLYI EGY CSEPP GYÜMÖLCS 0,25L 450 FT
GUARANA 0,25L 550 FT
RED BULL 0,25L 690 FT
LIMONÁDÉ CITRUS, MEGGY PASSION FRUIT 0,5 L  1150 FT

FÜSTÖLT TARJÁS, TORMAKRÉMES
SOKMAGVAS BAGEL 
LILAHAGYMALEKVÁRRAL 1000 FT

BAGEL CAPRESE 1000 FT

SONKÁS-RICOTTÁS CROISSANT 1 1 00 FT

SAJTOS-SONKÁS BAGETT 1 1 00 FT

TÉLI SZALÁMIS BAGETT 1 1 00 FT

FÜSTÖLT SAJTOS-PAPRIKÁS
SZALÁMIS BAGETT 1 1 00 FT

SZENDVICSEK

CSOKIS-VANÍLIÁS CSAVART 
MÁLNÁS VEGÁN CROISSANT 
KAKAÓS CSIGA
DIÓS FONAT
VAJAS CROISSANT 
KIT-KAT FÁNK 
EPRES / CSOKIMORZSÁS SAJTTORTA 
CSOKIS / ÁFONYÁS MUFFIN
RÉTES

600 FT
600 FT

 600 FT
600 FT
600 FT
700 FT
800 FT
660 FT
500 FT
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RISTRETTO 500 FT
ESPRESSO 500 FT
DOPPIO 800 FT
LUNGO 550 FT
AMERICANO 550 FT
MACCHIATO 600 FT
CORTADO 600 FT
CAPPUCCINO 750 FT
CAFE LATTE 850 FT
LATTE MACCHIATO 850 FT
MELANGE 1050 FT
ICED COFFE 950 FT
AFFOGATO 850 FT
MATCHA LATTE 1050 FT
MATCHA COFFE LATTE 1150 FT
HOT CHOCOLATE 900 FT
BRADLEY’S TEAS 650 FT
ENGLISH BLEND, BORSMENTA,
EARL GREY, RED FRUIT, GINGER CITRUS

MILK (1dl), COFFEE CREAM (1 db) 100 FT
PLANT-BASED MILK (1 dl) 150 FT
SYRUP (2 cl) 200 FT

PEPSI, PEPSI MAX 0,5L 660 FT
SCHWEPPES ORANGE, TONIC, CITRUS 0,5L 660 FT
7UP 0,5L 660 FT
CANADA DRY 0,5L 660 FT
TOMA APPLE, ORANGE, PEACH JUICE 0,33L 600 FT
LIPTON ICE TEA LEMON, PEACH, GREEN 0,5L 600 FT
SZENTKIRÁLYI ÁSVÁNYVÍZ 0,5L 500 FT
SZENTKIRÁLYI EGY CSEPP GYÜMÖLCS 0,25L 450 FT
GUARANA 0,25L 550 FT
RED BULL 0,25L 690 FT
LEMONADE CITRUS, SOUR CHERRY,

 PASSION FRUIT 0,5 L  1150 FT

SMOKED PORK NECK AND HORSERADISH 
CREAM MULTIGRAIN BAGEL WITH 
RED ONION JAM 1000 FT

BAGEL CAPRESE 1000 FT

HAM AND RICOTTA CROISSANT 1 1 00 FT

HAM AND CHEESE BAGUETT 1 1 00 FT

WINTER SALAMI BAGUETT 1 1 00 FT

SMOKED CHEESE AND 
PAPRIKA SALAMI BAGETT 1 1 00 FT

CHOCOLATE-VANILLA TWIST
RASPBERRY VEGAN CROISSANT
COCOA ROLL
WALNUT BRAID
BUTTER CROISSANT
KIT-KAT DONUT
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE CRUMBLE CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE / BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
STRUDEL

600 FT
600 FT

 600 FT
600 FT
600 FT
700 FT
800 FT
800 FT
660 FT
500 FT


